Date of Transaction
24/04/18
16/04/18
09/04/18
07/04/18
06/04/18
04/04/18
31/03/18
25/04/18
23/04/18
20/04/18
10/04/18
06/04/18
05/04/18
05/04/18
17/04/18
28/03/18
27/03/18
26/04/18
26/04/18
16/04/18
26/04/18
20/04/18
20/04/18
18/04/18
17/04/18
13/04/18
13/04/18
13/04/18
13/04/18
13/04/18
13/04/18
11/04/18
09/04/18
29/03/18
26/04/18
25/04/18
20/04/18
19/04/18
19/04/18
17/04/18
16/04/18
13/04/18
13/04/18
11/04/18
09/04/18
10/04/18
09/04/18
09/04/18
06/04/18
06/04/18
06/04/18
05/04/18
05/04/18
05/04/18
28/03/18
16/04/18
19/04/18
16/04/18

LA dept which incurred the expenditure

Operations
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Operations
Operations
Operations
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources

Beneficiary

FIRST WESSEX

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

RS COMPONENTS

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
WWW.ABTT.ORG.UK
FACEBK FAJZ9ENJ22
CASTLE (EU) LTD
WWW.SAFEIS.CO.UK
WWW.UKPOS.COM
WWW.SAFEIS.CO.UK
WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
ASPLI SAFETY EQUIP
CASTLE (EU) LTD

PAYPAL TNTA

RADIAN GROUP LTD
RADIAN GROUP LTD
ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCIA
ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCIA
WWW.BUXTONS.NET
RICHMOND & JAMES

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

JRC VEHICLE REPAIR

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX
COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD
WWW.OFCOM.ORG.UK
WASTEPARTS UK LTD
WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
PAYPAL FUTUREBUILD
CPC

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
DUOTOOL DIRECT LTD
PAYPAL TR TOOLS
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
PAYPAL SPARES2GO
WWW.SHOWERSPARES.COM
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
PAYPAL AP ONLINE
PAYPAL AHMCOHEATIN
PAYPAL INSTAMP
WWW.EZRSHELVING.COM
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
WWW.SAFETYFIRSTAID.CO.
DUOTOOL DIRECT LTD
PAYPAL UTSUMIUKLTD

WWW.IRONMONGERYDIRECT.

ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
TVLICENSING.CO.UK

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

103.24
7.50
59.40
35.96
16.63
70.00
10.00
558.26
35.70
156.62
21.45
93.69
78.00
573.79
237.60
152.00
95.65
106.30
197.44
196.67
370.00
652.50
652.50
652.50
160.00
252.50
252.50
252.50
252.50
252.50
252.50
49.17
150.00
-109.50
1.30
7.06
29.88
14.74
7.08
48.62
23.96
6.58
10.49
19.99
38.50
23.94
26.60
5.65
8.79
329.53
21.97
12.45
282.48
7.99
43.95
24.99
70.00
150.50

RIA

TAPE FOR COUNT GRASS SKIRT
LIGHT METER

USB PLUGS & CHARGING STATION
MULTI USB CHARGING CABLES
BRITISH THEATRE TECH BOOK
EASTER EGG HUNT FB ADVERT
CLEANING SUPPLIES

FIRE SIGNAGE CIVIC

FIRE SIGNAGE DEPOT

SAFETY SIGNS

FIRST AID TRAINING

HAND SANITIZER

CLEANING SUPPLIES

PAYPAL

RIA -

RENT IN ADVANCE

SPLIT - ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
SPLIT - ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
SPRAY PAINT

SEAT REPAIRS

ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE

INSURANCE REPAIRS

ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE

HGV MEDICAL

RADIO LICENCE

VEHICLE PART

STICKERS FOR STORES

JOB NUMBER 113449

OFFICE FANS

PHONE CASES / SCREEN PROTECTOR
PHONE CASES / SCREEN PROTECTOR
CORE BIT FOR ELECTRICIAN
MAGNECTIC LABELS FOR STORES
PHONE CASES / SCREEN PROTECTOR
PHONE CASES / SCREEN PROTECTOR
JOB NUMBER 113061

STORE STOCK

PHONE CHARGERS

STORE STOCK

STORE STOCK

NEW INK PADS FOR STAMP
RACKING

PHONE CHARGERS

STORE STOCK - SANITISER
DEWALT BATTERIES

JOB NUMBER 112957

STORE STOCK

OFFICE KETTLE

REQ BY JF V00206

DEPOT TV LICENCE 2018/19

Merchant Category

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
ADVERTISING SERVICES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL

REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS

REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
FLORIST SUPPLIES,NURSERY STOCK & FLOWERS
FURNITURE-REUPHOLSTERY AND REPAIR, REFINISHING
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MOTOR VEHICLE SUPPLIES AND NEW PARTS
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

HARDWARE STORES

AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

ELECTRONIC SALES

PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT

BOOK STORES

AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
ADVERTISING SERVICES

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

BOOK STORES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HARDWARE STORES

BOOK STORES

GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS



20/04/18
17/04/18
12/04/18
12/04/18
09/04/18
06/04/18
04/04/18
01/04/18
26/04/18
25/04/18
24/04/18
20/04/18
17/04/18
09/04/18
05/04/18
03/04/18
03/04/18
30/03/18
28/03/18
24/04/18
19/04/18
19/04/18
19/04/18
10/04/18
10/04/18
10/04/18
03/04/18
29/03/18
23/04/18
17/04/18
26/04/18
23/04/18
28/03/18
18/04/18
23/04/18
20/04/18
05/04/18
14/04/18
08/04/18
06/04/18
06/04/18
23/04/18
09/04/18
09/04/18
09/04/18
09/04/18
09/04/18
29/03/18
16/04/18
13/04/18
11/04/18
26/04/18
23/04/18
06/04/18
18/04/18
28/03/18
28/03/18
17/04/18
17/04/18

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Operations
Operations
Operations
Planning & Regulation
Operations
Operations
Operations
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources

CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
WWW.CHARLESFARRIS.CO.U
NATURESCAPE LIMITED
DWP

CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
ELMTREE SIGNS LIMI
WWW.MUSGROVEWILLOWS.CO
INDEED TEL+35312545907
CREATESEND/COM
WWW.WEDDINGCONFETTI.CO
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
SAFETYSHOP

RS COMPONENTS
CREATESEND/COM

DRY ICE UK LTD
CREATESEND/COM
WWW.UKPOS.COM
CREATESEND/COM
AMAZON EU

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
KINGSFIELD COMPUTER
AMAZON EU

MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
CPC

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
WWW.BALLICOM.CO.UK
EGRESS SWITCH

MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
EB PARTNERS BREAKFAST
SCREWFIX DIRECT

CAFE GIARDINO FAREHAM
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
INSTITUTELI

CO-OP GROUP 310650
CO-OP GROUP 310650
CO-OP GROUP 310650
AMAZON EU

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
PREMIER INN

AGORA PUBLICATIONS
DUNELM LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CO-OP GROUP 070635
CAFE RITAZZA

TRAINLINE

PAYPAL OU HUIHUI
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
TICKETOFFICESALE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
CAA INTERNATIONAL LTD
RS COMPONENTS

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

566.40
35.47
42.92

645.00

4.60

627.00
35.58

217.06
39.15
90.00
24.48

173.46
37.09
37.94

247.80
38.07
28.95
38.23
60.00

5.99
157.15
9.16
55.00
25.27
51.67

126.51

276.99
55.00
10.00

166.66

9.45
23.74

104.25
30.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
34.24
69.70

190.50
52.46
50.00
66.25
68.38
66.46
88.71
98.53

1.68
5.05

167.10
37.12
12.00
87.50

6.99

606.00
25.08
11.28
77.00
60.00

PADLOCKS

CANDLES FOR CEMETERY
VETCH PLUGS

H AND S REGULATIONS

KEY CUTTING

COLDEAST PANELS
WILLOW FOR BASKETS
ADVERT

OPERA BOYS E-SHOT
CONFETTI DROP

MOUNT PLATE FOR IMAC
ASH BINS HIGH VIZ JACKETS
CABLE SLEEVE

ROY ORBISON STORY ESHOT
DRY ICE GANG SHOW

WALL OF FLOYD ESHOT

A4 DISPLAY SIGNS

DEAR ZOO ESHOT
TECHNICAL STANDARDS BOOK
WIFI RECEIVER

COMPUTER DISPLAY

USB FLASH DRIVE
TELEPHONE HEADSET
BATTERIES

DISPLAY ADAPTORS
GRAPHICS CARD

SECURE EMAIL SOFTWARE
TELEPHONE HEADSET

ACTIVE PARTNERS WORKSHOP NCUTL

LASER MEASURE

COFFEE

CHAIN FOR A BOARD

PEGS FOR EVENTS

TRANSFER TRAINING DATE FEE.
CLEAR DEBT/ELECTRIC TOP UP
GAS CLEAR DEBT/TOP UP
CO-OP

MICROSCOPE LIGHTS PEST CONTROL

ERGONOMIC MICE X 5 KP

RGUSTAR TRAINING ACCOMMODATION

HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISOR
WALLPAPER - DOWNING
SYLVAN CLEANING ORDER
DOWNING CLEANING ORDER

COLLINGWOOD CLEANING ORDER

BARNFIELD CLEANING ORDER
CROFTON CLEANING ORDER
MILK - SHO MEETING

FOOD/DRINK EXPENSE ON TRAVEL

TRAINING POSTAL VOTE QUALITY
POLLING BOOTH LIGHTS
FROSTHOLE

ALARM - RISK MANAGEMENT LONDON

PHONE COVER

RCA TRAINING

GS

SD MEMORY CARD
MONEY ONLINE CLAIM
MONEY CLAIM ONLINE

HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

RELIGIOUS GOODS STORES

LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

COMMERCIAL ART, GRAPHICS, PHOTOGRAPHY

ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
VARIETY STORES

BOOK STORES

DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
BOOK STORES

COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

BOOK STORES

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
BOOK STORES

PREMIER INN

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

VARIETY STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

BOOK STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

BOOK STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED



10/04/18
19/04/18
18/04/18
06/04/18
04/04/18
04/04/18
04/04/18
09/04/18
06/04/18
04/04/18
29/03/18
25/04/18
25/04/18
11/04/18
06/04/18
05/04/18
04/04/18
05/04/18
05/04/18
26/04/18
17/04/18
11/04/18
11/04/18
24/04/18
24/04/18
24/04/18
04/04/18
25/04/18
17/04/18
16/04/18
11/04/18
11/04/18
05/04/18
05/04/18
03/04/18
01/04/18
30/03/18
28/03/18
24/04/18
19/04/18
17/04/18
17/04/18
04/04/18

Finance & Resources
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Planning & Regulation
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Finance & Resources
Operations
Operations

HEMMING GROUP LTD
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
THE GOLDEN LION
TESCO-STORES 6255

RED LION HOTEL
TESCO-STORES 6255
TESCO-STORES 6255
TESCO-STORES 6255
SAINSBURYS 0681
PRESSING NEEDS LTD
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
HTTP://PMSE.OFCOM.ORG.
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
TIMPSON LTD

SOLACE GROUP
TRAFALGER WHARF LTD
WINCHESTER CC MOTO
WWW.TCPA.ORG.UK
WWW.TCPA.ORG.UK

RIBA ENTERPRISES LTD
WCC PARKING MOBILE
ASDA SUPERSTORE
HIGHSPEEDTRAINING.CO.U
ASDA SUPERSTORE
BESTWAY WHOLESALE
BESTWAY WHOLESALE
TIMPSON LTD

ICELAND

ASDA SUPERSTORE
TESCO STORES 3268
ICELAND

ASDA SUPERSTORE
WWW.LUMINATI.CO.UK
AMAZON EU

HAYMARKET MEDIA GROUP
THE POST OFFICE
TRAINLINE

140.00
8.57
14.22
8.10
7.99
29.99
5.29
322.29
61.50
539.55
3.00
16.00
22.14
8.00
37.21
20.29
67.50
135.00
40.60
30.00
350.00
60.00
65.00
150.00
150.00
44.00
4.20
18.06
72.00
21.71
15.99
60.18
6.50
21.88
20.72
11.79
16.48
23.51
348.67
38.24
1,920.00
60.00
10.05

MJ MAGAZINE ANN RENEWAL
PHONE SUPPLIES

PHONE SUPPLIES

PHONE SUPPLIES

PLUG FOR FRIDGE

FRIDGE FOR OFFICE

SCREEN PROTECTORS

MEALS DF VOLUNTEERS ADJUDICATO
GIFTS DF VOLUNTEER ADJUDICATOR
ADJUDICATORS HOTEL DANCE FEST.
SWEETS FOR DANCE FESTIVAL
SPLIT - FLOWERS MILK

SPLIT - FULL COUNCIL CAKES
LEADER PEPSI

MAYORAL LINEN CLEANING
FLOWERS AND MILK - MAYORAL
UNIFORM TROUSERS

PROGRAMME MAKING LICENCE
HEADSET CABLES

ENGRAVING OF LS CLLR PLAQUES
MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL-
TRAFALGARWHARF ROOM BOOKING
RET DINNER - WINCHESTER MAYOR
SPLIT - TCPA SEMINAR

SPLIT - TCPA SEMINAR

BOOK - GARDEN CITY DESIGN
PARKING RECEIPT

SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

LEVEL 2 FOOD HYGIENE TRAINING
SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

CRISPS & SNACKS

CRISPS & SNACKS

KEY RINGS

SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

CHARITY TOKEN COLLECTION BOX
LAP TOP BAG

ONLINE AD FOR SNR HR POST
PRIZES FOR TENANTS MEETING.
RAIL TRAVEL TO MEETING.

DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

BOOK STORES

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DRY CLEANERS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BOOK STORES

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MARINAS, MARINE SERVICE/SUPPLIES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BOOK STORES

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DAIRY PRODUCTS STORES

DAIRY PRODUCTS STORES

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

PASSENGER RAILWAYS



	Government Procurement Card Transactions - April 2018
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction

	LA dept which incurred the expenditure
	LA dept which incurred the expenditure

	Beneficiary
	Beneficiary

	Amount
	Amount

	VAT
	VAT

	Summary of the purpose of expenditure
	Summary of the purpose of expenditure

	Merchant Category
	Merchant Category


	24/04/18
	24/04/18
	24/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	FIRST WESSEX
	FIRST WESSEX

	103.24
	103.24

	RIA
	RIA

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	16/04/18
	16/04/18
	16/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	7.50
	7.50

	TAPE FOR COUNT GRASS SKIRT
	TAPE FOR COUNT GRASS SKIRT

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	09/04/18
	09/04/18
	09/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	RS COMPONENTS
	RS COMPONENTS

	59.40
	59.40

	LIGHT METER
	LIGHT METER

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	07/04/18
	07/04/18
	07/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	35.96
	35.96

	USB PLUGS & CHARGING STATION
	USB PLUGS & CHARGING STATION

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	06/04/18
	06/04/18
	06/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	16.63
	16.63

	MULTI USB CHARGING CABLES
	MULTI USB CHARGING CABLES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	04/04/18
	04/04/18
	04/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ABTT.ORG.UK
	WWW.ABTT.ORG.UK

	70.00
	70.00

	BRITISH THEATRE TECH BOOK
	BRITISH THEATRE TECH BOOK

	OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
	OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)


	31/03/18
	31/03/18
	31/03/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	FACEBK FAJZ9ENJ22
	FACEBK FAJZ9ENJ22

	10.00
	10.00

	EASTER EGG HUNT FB ADVERT
	EASTER EGG HUNT FB ADVERT

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	25/04/18
	25/04/18
	25/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	558.26
	558.26

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	23/04/18
	23/04/18
	23/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.SAFEIS.CO.UK
	WWW.SAFEIS.CO.UK

	35.70
	35.70

	FIRE SIGNAGE CIVIC
	FIRE SIGNAGE CIVIC

	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	20/04/18
	20/04/18
	20/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.UKPOS.COM
	WWW.UKPOS.COM

	156.62
	156.62

	FIRE SIGNAGE DEPOT
	FIRE SIGNAGE DEPOT

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	10/04/18
	10/04/18
	10/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.SAFEIS.CO.UK
	WWW.SAFEIS.CO.UK

	21.45
	21.45

	SAFETY SIGNS
	SAFETY SIGNS

	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	06/04/18
	06/04/18
	06/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM

	93.69
	93.69

	FIRST AID TRAINING
	FIRST AID TRAINING

	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL
	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL


	05/04/18
	05/04/18
	05/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ASPLI SAFETY EQUIP
	ASPLI SAFETY EQUIP

	78.00
	78.00

	HAND SANITIZER
	HAND SANITIZER

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	05/04/18
	05/04/18
	05/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	573.79
	573.79

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	17/04/18
	17/04/18
	17/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	PAYPAL  TNTA
	PAYPAL  TNTA

	237.60
	237.60

	PAYPAL
	PAYPAL

	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL
	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL


	28/03/18
	28/03/18
	28/03/18

	Operations
	Operations

	RADIAN GROUP LTD
	RADIAN GROUP LTD

	152.00
	152.00

	RIA -
	RIA -

	REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
	REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS


	27/03/18
	27/03/18
	27/03/18

	Operations
	Operations

	RADIAN GROUP LTD
	RADIAN GROUP LTD

	95.65
	95.65

	RENT IN ADVANCE 
	RENT IN ADVANCE 

	REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
	REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS


	26/04/18
	26/04/18
	26/04/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCIA
	ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCIA

	106.30
	106.30

	SPLIT - ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 
	SPLIT - ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	26/04/18
	26/04/18
	26/04/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCIA
	ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCIA

	197.44
	197.44

	SPLIT - ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 
	SPLIT - ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	16/04/18
	16/04/18
	16/04/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WWW.BUXTONS.NET
	WWW.BUXTONS.NET

	196.67
	196.67

	SPRAY PAINT
	SPRAY PAINT

	FLORIST SUPPLIES,NURSERY STOCK & FLOWERS
	FLORIST SUPPLIES,NURSERY STOCK & FLOWERS


	26/04/18
	26/04/18
	26/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	RICHMOND & JAMES
	RICHMOND & JAMES

	370.00
	370.00

	SEAT REPAIRS
	SEAT REPAIRS

	FURNITURE-REUPHOLSTERY AND REPAIR, REFINISHING
	FURNITURE-REUPHOLSTERY AND REPAIR, REFINISHING


	20/04/18
	20/04/18
	20/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	652.50
	652.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	20/04/18
	20/04/18
	20/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	652.50
	652.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	18/04/18
	18/04/18
	18/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	652.50
	652.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	17/04/18
	17/04/18
	17/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR
	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR

	160.00
	160.00

	INSURANCE REPAIRS
	INSURANCE REPAIRS

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	13/04/18
	13/04/18
	13/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	252.50
	252.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/04/18
	13/04/18
	13/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	252.50
	252.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/04/18
	13/04/18
	13/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	252.50
	252.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/04/18
	13/04/18
	13/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	252.50
	252.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/04/18
	13/04/18
	13/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	252.50
	252.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/04/18
	13/04/18
	13/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	252.50
	252.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	11/04/18
	11/04/18
	11/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD
	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD

	49.17
	49.17

	HGV MEDICAL
	HGV MEDICAL

	DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
	DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)


	09/04/18
	09/04/18
	09/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	WWW.OFCOM.ORG.UK
	WWW.OFCOM.ORG.UK

	150.00
	150.00

	RADIO LICENCE
	RADIO LICENCE

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	29/03/18
	29/03/18
	29/03/18

	Operations
	Operations

	WASTEPARTS UK LTD
	WASTEPARTS UK LTD

	-109.50
	-109.50

	VEHICLE PART
	VEHICLE PART

	MOTOR VEHICLE SUPPLIES AND NEW PARTS
	MOTOR VEHICLE SUPPLIES AND NEW PARTS


	26/04/18
	26/04/18
	26/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	1.30
	1.30

	STICKERS FOR STORES
	STICKERS FOR STORES

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	25/04/18
	25/04/18
	25/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	PAYPAL  FUTUREBUILD
	PAYPAL  FUTUREBUILD

	7.06
	7.06

	JOB NUMBER 113449
	JOB NUMBER 113449

	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
	HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES


	20/04/18
	20/04/18
	20/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CPC
	CPC

	29.88
	29.88

	OFFICE FANS
	OFFICE FANS

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	19/04/18
	19/04/18
	19/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	14.74
	14.74

	PHONE CASES / SCREEN PROTECTOR
	PHONE CASES / SCREEN PROTECTOR

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	19/04/18
	19/04/18
	19/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	7.08
	7.08

	PHONE CASES / SCREEN PROTECTOR
	PHONE CASES / SCREEN PROTECTOR

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	17/04/18
	17/04/18
	17/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	DUOTOOL DIRECT LTD
	DUOTOOL DIRECT LTD

	48.62
	48.62

	CORE BIT FOR ELECTRICIAN
	CORE BIT FOR ELECTRICIAN

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	16/04/18
	16/04/18
	16/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	PAYPAL  TR TOOLS
	PAYPAL  TR TOOLS

	23.96
	23.96

	MAGNECTIC LABELS FOR STORES
	MAGNECTIC LABELS FOR STORES

	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES


	13/04/18
	13/04/18
	13/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	6.58
	6.58

	PHONE CASES / SCREEN PROTECTOR
	PHONE CASES / SCREEN PROTECTOR

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	13/04/18
	13/04/18
	13/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	10.49
	10.49

	PHONE CASES / SCREEN PROTECTOR
	PHONE CASES / SCREEN PROTECTOR

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	11/04/18
	11/04/18
	11/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	PAYPAL  SPARES2GO
	PAYPAL  SPARES2GO

	19.99
	19.99

	JOB NUMBER 113061
	JOB NUMBER 113061

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	09/04/18
	09/04/18
	09/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	WWW.SHOWERSPARES.COM
	WWW.SHOWERSPARES.COM

	38.50
	38.50

	STORE STOCK
	STORE STOCK

	PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT
	PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT


	10/04/18
	10/04/18
	10/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	23.94
	23.94

	PHONE CHARGERS
	PHONE CHARGERS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	09/04/18
	09/04/18
	09/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	PAYPAL  AP ONLINE
	PAYPAL  AP ONLINE

	26.60
	26.60

	STORE STOCK
	STORE STOCK

	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES


	09/04/18
	09/04/18
	09/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	PAYPAL  AHMCOHEATIN
	PAYPAL  AHMCOHEATIN

	5.65
	5.65

	STORE STOCK
	STORE STOCK

	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS


	06/04/18
	06/04/18
	06/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	PAYPAL  INSTAMP
	PAYPAL  INSTAMP

	8.79
	8.79

	NEW INK PADS FOR STAMP
	NEW INK PADS FOR STAMP

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	06/04/18
	06/04/18
	06/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	WWW.EZRSHELVING.COM
	WWW.EZRSHELVING.COM

	329.53
	329.53

	RACKING
	RACKING

	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE


	06/04/18
	06/04/18
	06/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	21.97
	21.97

	PHONE CHARGERS
	PHONE CHARGERS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	05/04/18
	05/04/18
	05/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	WWW.SAFETYFIRSTAID.CO.
	WWW.SAFETYFIRSTAID.CO.

	12.45
	12.45

	STORE STOCK - SANITISER
	STORE STOCK - SANITISER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	05/04/18
	05/04/18
	05/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	DUOTOOL DIRECT LTD
	DUOTOOL DIRECT LTD

	282.48
	282.48

	DEWALT BATTERIES
	DEWALT BATTERIES

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	05/04/18
	05/04/18
	05/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	PAYPAL  UTSUMIUKLTD
	PAYPAL  UTSUMIUKLTD

	7.99
	7.99

	JOB NUMBER 112957
	JOB NUMBER 112957

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	28/03/18
	28/03/18
	28/03/18

	Operations
	Operations

	WWW.IRONMONGERYDIRECT.
	WWW.IRONMONGERYDIRECT.

	43.95
	43.95

	STORE STOCK
	STORE STOCK

	GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
	GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES


	16/04/18
	16/04/18
	16/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP

	24.99
	24.99

	OFFICE KETTLE
	OFFICE KETTLE

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	19/04/18
	19/04/18
	19/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	70.00
	70.00

	REQ BY JF V00206
	REQ BY JF V00206

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	16/04/18
	16/04/18
	16/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	150.50
	150.50

	DEPOT TV LICENCE 2018/19
	DEPOT TV LICENCE 2018/19

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	20/04/18
	20/04/18
	20/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC

	566.40
	566.40

	PADLOCKS
	PADLOCKS

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	17/04/18
	17/04/18
	17/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	WWW.CHARLESFARRIS.CO.U
	WWW.CHARLESFARRIS.CO.U

	35.47
	35.47

	CANDLES FOR CEMETERY
	CANDLES FOR CEMETERY

	RELIGIOUS GOODS STORES
	RELIGIOUS GOODS STORES


	12/04/18
	12/04/18
	12/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	NATURESCAPE LIMITED
	NATURESCAPE LIMITED

	42.92
	42.92

	VETCH PLUGS
	VETCH PLUGS

	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES


	12/04/18
	12/04/18
	12/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	DWP
	DWP

	645.00
	645.00

	H AND S REGULATIONS
	H AND S REGULATIONS

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	09/04/18
	09/04/18
	09/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC

	4.60
	4.60

	KEY CUTTING
	KEY CUTTING

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	06/04/18
	06/04/18
	06/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	ELMTREE SIGNS LIMI
	ELMTREE SIGNS LIMI

	627.00
	627.00

	COLDEAST PANELS
	COLDEAST PANELS

	COMMERCIAL ART, GRAPHICS, PHOTOGRAPHY
	COMMERCIAL ART, GRAPHICS, PHOTOGRAPHY


	04/04/18
	04/04/18
	04/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	WWW.MUSGROVEWILLOWS.CO
	WWW.MUSGROVEWILLOWS.CO

	35.58
	35.58

	WILLOW FOR BASKETS
	WILLOW FOR BASKETS

	ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS
	ARTIST SUPPLY STORES, CRAFT SHOPS


	01/04/18
	01/04/18
	01/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	INDEED TEL+35312545907
	INDEED TEL+35312545907

	217.06
	217.06

	ADVERT
	ADVERT

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	26/04/18
	26/04/18
	26/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	39.15
	39.15

	OPERA BOYS E-SHOT
	OPERA BOYS E-SHOT

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	25/04/18
	25/04/18
	25/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	WWW.WEDDINGCONFETTI.CO
	WWW.WEDDINGCONFETTI.CO

	90.00
	90.00

	CONFETTI DROP
	CONFETTI DROP

	VARIETY STORES
	VARIETY STORES


	24/04/18
	24/04/18
	24/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	24.48
	24.48

	MOUNT PLATE FOR IMAC
	MOUNT PLATE FOR IMAC

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	20/04/18
	20/04/18
	20/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	SAFETYSHOP
	SAFETYSHOP

	173.46
	173.46

	ASH BINS HIGH VIZ JACKETS
	ASH BINS HIGH VIZ JACKETS

	DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	17/04/18
	17/04/18
	17/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	RS COMPONENTS
	RS COMPONENTS

	37.09
	37.09

	CABLE SLEEVE
	CABLE SLEEVE

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	09/04/18
	09/04/18
	09/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	37.94
	37.94

	ROY ORBISON STORY ESHOT
	ROY ORBISON STORY ESHOT

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	05/04/18
	05/04/18
	05/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	DRY ICE UK LTD
	DRY ICE UK LTD

	247.80
	247.80

	DRY ICE GANG SHOW
	DRY ICE GANG SHOW

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	03/04/18
	03/04/18
	03/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	38.07
	38.07

	WALL OF FLOYD ESHOT
	WALL OF FLOYD ESHOT

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	03/04/18
	03/04/18
	03/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	WWW.UKPOS.COM
	WWW.UKPOS.COM

	28.95
	28.95

	A4 DISPLAY SIGNS
	A4 DISPLAY SIGNS

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	30/03/18
	30/03/18
	30/03/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CREATESEND/COM
	CREATESEND/COM

	38.23
	38.23

	DEAR ZOO ESHOT
	DEAR ZOO ESHOT

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	28/03/18
	28/03/18
	28/03/18

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	60.00
	60.00

	TECHNICAL STANDARDS BOOK
	TECHNICAL STANDARDS BOOK

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	24/04/18
	24/04/18
	24/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	5.99
	5.99

	WIFI RECEIVER
	WIFI RECEIVER

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	19/04/18
	19/04/18
	19/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	KINGSFIELD COMPUTER
	KINGSFIELD COMPUTER

	157.15
	157.15

	COMPUTER DISPLAY
	COMPUTER DISPLAY

	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS


	19/04/18
	19/04/18
	19/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	9.16
	9.16

	USB FLASH DRIVE
	USB FLASH DRIVE

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	19/04/18
	19/04/18
	19/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	55.00
	55.00

	TELEPHONE HEADSET
	TELEPHONE HEADSET

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	10/04/18
	10/04/18
	10/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CPC
	CPC

	25.27
	25.27

	BATTERIES
	BATTERIES

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	10/04/18
	10/04/18
	10/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	51.67
	51.67

	DISPLAY ADAPTORS
	DISPLAY ADAPTORS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	10/04/18
	10/04/18
	10/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.BALLICOM.CO.UK
	WWW.BALLICOM.CO.UK

	126.51
	126.51

	GRAPHICS CARD
	GRAPHICS CARD

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	03/04/18
	03/04/18
	03/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	EGRESS SWITCH
	EGRESS SWITCH

	276.99
	276.99

	SECURE EMAIL SOFTWARE
	SECURE EMAIL SOFTWARE

	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES


	29/03/18
	29/03/18
	29/03/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	55.00
	55.00

	TELEPHONE HEADSET
	TELEPHONE HEADSET

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	23/04/18
	23/04/18
	23/04/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	EB  PARTNERS BREAKFAST
	EB  PARTNERS BREAKFAST

	10.00
	10.00

	ACTIVE PARTNERS WORKSHOP NCUTL
	ACTIVE PARTNERS WORKSHOP NCUTL

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	17/04/18
	17/04/18
	17/04/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	SCREWFIX DIRECT
	SCREWFIX DIRECT

	166.66
	166.66

	LASER MEASURE
	LASER MEASURE

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	26/04/18
	26/04/18
	26/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CAFE GIARDINO FAREHAM
	CAFE GIARDINO FAREHAM

	9.45
	9.45

	COFFEE
	COFFEE

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	23/04/18
	23/04/18
	23/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	23.74
	23.74

	CHAIN FOR A BOARD
	CHAIN FOR A BOARD

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	28/03/18
	28/03/18
	28/03/18

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	104.25
	104.25

	PEGS FOR EVENTS
	PEGS FOR EVENTS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	18/04/18
	18/04/18
	18/04/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	INSTITUTELI
	INSTITUTELI

	30.00
	30.00

	TRANSFER TRAINING DATE FEE.
	TRANSFER TRAINING DATE FEE.

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	23/04/18
	23/04/18
	23/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CO-OP GROUP 310650
	CO-OP GROUP 310650

	25.00
	25.00

	CLEAR DEBT/ELECTRIC TOP UP
	CLEAR DEBT/ELECTRIC TOP UP

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	20/04/18
	20/04/18
	20/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CO-OP GROUP 310650
	CO-OP GROUP 310650

	20.00
	20.00

	GAS CLEAR DEBT/TOP UP
	GAS CLEAR DEBT/TOP UP

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	05/04/18
	05/04/18
	05/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CO-OP GROUP 310650
	CO-OP GROUP 310650

	20.00
	20.00

	CO-OP
	CO-OP

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	14/04/18
	14/04/18
	14/04/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	34.24
	34.24

	MICROSCOPE LIGHTS PEST CONTROL
	MICROSCOPE LIGHTS PEST CONTROL

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	08/04/18
	08/04/18
	08/04/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	69.70
	69.70

	ERGONOMIC MICE X 5 KP
	ERGONOMIC MICE X 5 KP

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	06/04/18
	06/04/18
	06/04/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN

	190.50
	190.50

	RGUSTAR TRAINING ACCOMMODATION
	RGUSTAR TRAINING ACCOMMODATION

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN


	06/04/18
	06/04/18
	06/04/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	AGORA PUBLICATIONS
	AGORA PUBLICATIONS

	52.46
	52.46

	HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISOR 
	HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISOR 

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	23/04/18
	23/04/18
	23/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	DUNELM LTD
	DUNELM LTD

	50.00
	50.00

	WALLPAPER - DOWNING
	WALLPAPER - DOWNING

	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES


	09/04/18
	09/04/18
	09/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	66.25
	66.25

	SYLVAN CLEANING ORDER
	SYLVAN CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	09/04/18
	09/04/18
	09/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	68.38
	68.38

	DOWNING CLEANING ORDER
	DOWNING CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	09/04/18
	09/04/18
	09/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	66.46
	66.46

	COLLINGWOOD CLEANING ORDER
	COLLINGWOOD CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	09/04/18
	09/04/18
	09/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	88.71
	88.71

	BARNFIELD CLEANING ORDER
	BARNFIELD CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	09/04/18
	09/04/18
	09/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	98.53
	98.53

	CROFTON CLEANING ORDER
	CROFTON CLEANING ORDER

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	29/03/18
	29/03/18
	29/03/18

	Operations
	Operations

	CO-OP GROUP 070635
	CO-OP GROUP 070635

	1.68
	1.68

	MILK - SHO MEETING
	MILK - SHO MEETING

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	16/04/18
	16/04/18
	16/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CAFE RITAZZA
	CAFE RITAZZA

	5.05
	5.05

	FOOD/DRINK EXPENSE ON TRAVEL
	FOOD/DRINK EXPENSE ON TRAVEL

	FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
	FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS


	13/04/18
	13/04/18
	13/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	167.10
	167.10

	TRAINING POSTAL VOTE QUALITY
	TRAINING POSTAL VOTE QUALITY

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	11/04/18
	11/04/18
	11/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	PAYPAL  OU HUIHUI
	PAYPAL  OU HUIHUI

	37.12
	37.12

	POLLING BOOTH LIGHTS
	POLLING BOOTH LIGHTS

	VARIETY STORES
	VARIETY STORES


	26/04/18
	26/04/18
	26/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	12.00
	12.00

	FROSTHOLE
	FROSTHOLE

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	23/04/18
	23/04/18
	23/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TICKETOFFICESALE
	TICKETOFFICESALE

	87.50
	87.50

	ALARM - RISK MANAGEMENT LONDON
	ALARM - RISK MANAGEMENT LONDON

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	06/04/18
	06/04/18
	06/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	6.99
	6.99

	PHONE COVER 
	PHONE COVER 

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	18/04/18
	18/04/18
	18/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	CAA INTERNATIONAL LTD
	CAA INTERNATIONAL LTD

	606.00
	606.00

	RCA TRAINING
	RCA TRAINING

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	28/03/18
	28/03/18
	28/03/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	RS COMPONENTS
	RS COMPONENTS

	25.08
	25.08

	GS
	GS

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	28/03/18
	28/03/18
	28/03/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	11.28
	11.28

	SD MEMORY CARD
	SD MEMORY CARD

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	17/04/18
	17/04/18
	17/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	77.00
	77.00

	MONEY ONLINE CLAIM
	MONEY ONLINE CLAIM

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	17/04/18
	17/04/18
	17/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	60.00
	60.00

	MONEY CLAIM ONLINE
	MONEY CLAIM ONLINE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/04/18
	10/04/18
	10/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HEMMING GROUP LTD
	HEMMING GROUP LTD

	140.00
	140.00

	MJ MAGAZINE ANN RENEWAL
	MJ MAGAZINE ANN RENEWAL

	DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS
	DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS


	19/04/18
	19/04/18
	19/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	8.57
	8.57

	PHONE SUPPLIES
	PHONE SUPPLIES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	18/04/18
	18/04/18
	18/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	14.22
	14.22

	PHONE SUPPLIES
	PHONE SUPPLIES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	06/04/18
	06/04/18
	06/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	8.10
	8.10

	PHONE SUPPLIES
	PHONE SUPPLIES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	04/04/18
	04/04/18
	04/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP

	7.99
	7.99

	PLUG FOR FRIDGE
	PLUG FOR FRIDGE

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	04/04/18
	04/04/18
	04/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP

	29.99
	29.99

	FRIDGE FOR OFFICE
	FRIDGE FOR OFFICE

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	04/04/18
	04/04/18
	04/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	5.29
	5.29

	SCREEN PROTECTORS
	SCREEN PROTECTORS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	09/04/18
	09/04/18
	09/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	THE GOLDEN LION
	THE GOLDEN LION

	322.29
	322.29

	MEALS DF VOLUNTEERS ADJUDICATO
	MEALS DF VOLUNTEERS ADJUDICATO

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	06/04/18
	06/04/18
	06/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	61.50
	61.50

	GIFTS DF VOLUNTEER ADJUDICATOR
	GIFTS DF VOLUNTEER ADJUDICATOR

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	04/04/18
	04/04/18
	04/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	RED LION HOTEL
	RED LION HOTEL

	539.55
	539.55

	ADJUDICATORS HOTEL DANCE FEST.
	ADJUDICATORS HOTEL DANCE FEST.

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	29/03/18
	29/03/18
	29/03/18

	Operations
	Operations

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	3.00
	3.00

	SWEETS FOR DANCE FESTIVAL
	SWEETS FOR DANCE FESTIVAL

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	25/04/18
	25/04/18
	25/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	16.00
	16.00

	SPLIT - FLOWERS MILK
	SPLIT - FLOWERS MILK

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	25/04/18
	25/04/18
	25/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	22.14
	22.14

	SPLIT - FULL COUNCIL CAKES 
	SPLIT - FULL COUNCIL CAKES 

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	11/04/18
	11/04/18
	11/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	8.00
	8.00

	LEADER PEPSI
	LEADER PEPSI

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	06/04/18
	06/04/18
	06/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	PRESSING NEEDS LTD
	PRESSING NEEDS LTD

	37.21
	37.21

	MAYORAL LINEN CLEANING
	MAYORAL LINEN CLEANING

	DRY CLEANERS
	DRY CLEANERS


	05/04/18
	05/04/18
	05/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	20.29
	20.29

	FLOWERS AND MILK - MAYORAL
	FLOWERS AND MILK - MAYORAL

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	04/04/18
	04/04/18
	04/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK

	67.50
	67.50

	UNIFORM TROUSERS
	UNIFORM TROUSERS

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	05/04/18
	05/04/18
	05/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HTTP://PMSE.OFCOM.ORG.
	HTTP://PMSE.OFCOM.ORG.

	135.00
	135.00

	PROGRAMME MAKING LICENCE
	PROGRAMME MAKING LICENCE

	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	05/04/18
	05/04/18
	05/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	40.60
	40.60

	HEADSET CABLES
	HEADSET CABLES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	26/04/18
	26/04/18
	26/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	30.00
	30.00

	ENGRAVING OF LS CLLR PLAQUES
	ENGRAVING OF LS CLLR PLAQUES

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	17/04/18
	17/04/18
	17/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	SOLACE GROUP
	SOLACE GROUP

	350.00
	350.00

	MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL-
	MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL-

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	11/04/18
	11/04/18
	11/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	TRAFALGER WHARF LTD
	TRAFALGER WHARF LTD

	60.00
	60.00

	TRAFALGARWHARF ROOM BOOKING
	TRAFALGARWHARF ROOM BOOKING

	MARINAS, MARINE SERVICE/SUPPLIES
	MARINAS, MARINE SERVICE/SUPPLIES


	11/04/18
	11/04/18
	11/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WINCHESTER CC MOTO
	WINCHESTER CC MOTO

	65.00
	65.00

	RET DINNER - WINCHESTER MAYOR
	RET DINNER - WINCHESTER MAYOR

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/04/18
	24/04/18
	24/04/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WWW.TCPA.ORG.UK
	WWW.TCPA.ORG.UK

	150.00
	150.00

	SPLIT - TCPA SEMINAR 
	SPLIT - TCPA SEMINAR 

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/04/18
	24/04/18
	24/04/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WWW.TCPA.ORG.UK
	WWW.TCPA.ORG.UK

	150.00
	150.00

	SPLIT - TCPA SEMINAR 
	SPLIT - TCPA SEMINAR 

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/04/18
	24/04/18
	24/04/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	RIBA ENTERPRISES LTD
	RIBA ENTERPRISES LTD

	44.00
	44.00

	BOOK - GARDEN CITY DESIGN
	BOOK - GARDEN CITY DESIGN

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	04/04/18
	04/04/18
	04/04/18

	Planning & Regulation
	Planning & Regulation

	WCC PARKING MOBILE
	WCC PARKING MOBILE

	4.20
	4.20

	PARKING RECEIPT
	PARKING RECEIPT

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	25/04/18
	25/04/18
	25/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	18.06
	18.06

	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	17/04/18
	17/04/18
	17/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	HIGHSPEEDTRAINING.CO.U
	HIGHSPEEDTRAINING.CO.U

	72.00
	72.00

	LEVEL 2 FOOD HYGIENE TRAINING
	LEVEL 2 FOOD HYGIENE TRAINING

	SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL
	SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL


	16/04/18
	16/04/18
	16/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	21.71
	21.71

	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	11/04/18
	11/04/18
	11/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	BESTWAY WHOLESALE
	BESTWAY WHOLESALE

	15.99
	15.99

	CRISPS & SNACKS 
	CRISPS & SNACKS 

	DAIRY PRODUCTS STORES
	DAIRY PRODUCTS STORES


	11/04/18
	11/04/18
	11/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	BESTWAY WHOLESALE
	BESTWAY WHOLESALE

	60.18
	60.18

	CRISPS & SNACKS 
	CRISPS & SNACKS 

	DAIRY PRODUCTS STORES
	DAIRY PRODUCTS STORES


	05/04/18
	05/04/18
	05/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	6.50
	6.50

	KEY RINGS
	KEY RINGS

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	05/04/18
	05/04/18
	05/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	ICELAND
	ICELAND

	21.88
	21.88

	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	03/04/18
	03/04/18
	03/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	20.72
	20.72

	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	01/04/18
	01/04/18
	01/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	TESCO STORES 3268
	TESCO STORES 3268

	11.79
	11.79

	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	30/03/18
	30/03/18
	30/03/18

	Operations
	Operations

	ICELAND
	ICELAND

	16.48
	16.48

	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	28/03/18
	28/03/18
	28/03/18

	Operations
	Operations

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	23.51
	23.51

	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS
	SANDWICH INGREDIENTS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	24/04/18
	24/04/18
	24/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	WWW.LUMINATI.CO.UK
	WWW.LUMINATI.CO.UK

	348.67
	348.67

	CHARITY TOKEN COLLECTION BOX
	CHARITY TOKEN COLLECTION BOX

	SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL
	SCHOOLS, BUSINESS AND SECRETARIAL


	19/04/18
	19/04/18
	19/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	38.24
	38.24

	LAP TOP BAG
	LAP TOP BAG

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	17/04/18
	17/04/18
	17/04/18

	Finance & Resources
	Finance & Resources

	HAYMARKET MEDIA GROUP
	HAYMARKET MEDIA GROUP

	1,920.00
	1,920.00

	ONLINE AD FOR SNR HR POST
	ONLINE AD FOR SNR HR POST

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	17/04/18
	17/04/18
	17/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	THE POST OFFICE
	THE POST OFFICE

	60.00
	60.00

	PRIZES FOR TENANTS MEETING.
	PRIZES FOR TENANTS MEETING.

	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY


	04/04/18
	04/04/18
	04/04/18

	Operations
	Operations

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	10.05
	10.05

	RAIL TRAVEL TO MEETING.
	RAIL TRAVEL TO MEETING.

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS







